
 y h k

  











Parts list 

Main parts 

A. Table top

B. Door

C. Later panel

D. Front pane

E. Side panel

F. Left back leg

(lt has already
been installed

on the side

panel)

G. Right back leg

(lt has already
been installed

on the side

panel)

H. Metalstand

I. Table lid hook

(lt has already
been installed

on the side of

the table)

J. Table lid

N. Control knob (preassembled)

0. Fire pit guard(preassembled)

P. Fire bowl (preassembled)

Q. Burner(preassembled)

R. Electronic igniter (preassembled)

S. M6 x 15 screw(x4)

T. M6 x 30 screw (x12)

V. Glass beads

G

 

H

� 

乏

＼器器琴
D

 

B

 

6
 

凸
T

麟



Assembly_ instructions 

N

s
，`

Check ing the gas control 

1.Check that the control knob (N) for the
gas supply system is turned to the"OFF"
position before starting any assembly

Attaching the later and front panel 

2.Attach the later panel (C) and front 
panel (D)to the parts (B)(E) using

8 pcs M6x30 screws(T)
Keep the bolts loose.

Attaching the tabletop 

3.Attach table base to the bottom 
part of the table top (A) using

4 pcs M6x15 screws(S).
Keep the bolts loose.

7

 



5.

6. When starting the ignition,
please remove the table lid
and hang it on the side hook.
Please wait until the burner head cools down
before covering the table lid.
It can be adjusted for stability by using the
table leg pads.

fully tighten all bolts now.



NOTE:The product does not come with AAA batteries. You need to prepare them yourself!














